TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Date: 22.08.2020

Certified that the Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management offers UGC approved regular BBA
(TT) 2020-23 programme of three years’ duration under Collaborative Scheme of Indira Gandhi National
Tribal University, Amarkantak (MP), Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India.
FEE STRUCTUREOF FOR BBA (T&T) 2020-23 Rs. 279350

Sr. Fee Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem | 3rd Sem | 4th Sem | 5th Sem 6th Sem
1 | Caution Money(Refundable) 6000 - - - - -
2 | Tuition Fee 33000 33000 33000 33000 33000 33000
3 | Collaboration fee 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500
| 4 | study Tour - 5500 - 11000 - -
| 5 | Other Fee 20350 5500
TOTAL FEE 64850 44000 38500 49500 38500 44000
+

Candidate must deposit the course fee through digital on line mode through NEFT/net banking or
through link(https://mypnb.in/payfee/) within the allotted time period, otherwise his/her

candidature shall stand cancelled and seat will be offered to the next waitlisted candidate.

In case, Hostel Accommodation is allotted to a candidate, the following charges shall be payable:

Sr. Particulars Details of Hostel Fee and mess Charges
A) | Admission fee 3,000.00
B) | Charges peryear per student for Double bedded room 16,000.00
(with toilet)
(i) | Charges per year per student for Double bedded room 14,000.00
(without toilet)
(i) | Charges per year per student for Triple bedded room 13,000.00
(with toilet)
(iii) | Charges per year per student for Triple bedded room 12,000.00
(without toilet)
(iv) | Charges per year per student for Single bedded room -
C) Electricity charges per year per student 6,000.00
D) | Electricity power back up per year per student -
E) Caution money (Refundable) 10,000.00

F) | Mess Charges (per month)

Announced later

1. Incase Hostel Accommodation is allotted as per rules, the Hostel fee and mess charges will have
to be deposited separately for which Account Officer will need to be contacted.
2. It will be compulsory for the candidate staying in the hostel to avail mess facility.

Accounts Officer



